

## Motorsport Games Postpones Third Quarter 2022 Earnings Release and Conference Call

November 9, 2022

MIAMI, Nov. 09, 2022 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Motorsport Games Inc. (NASDAQ: MSGM) ("Motorsport Games"), a leading racing game developer, publisher and esports ecosystem provider of official motorsport racing series throughout the world, today announced that it is postponing its earnings release and conference call for the third quarter ended September 30, 2022, previously scheduled for November 10, 2022. The Company will issue a press release announcing the new date and time for the postponed earnings call.

## **About Motorsport Games:**

Motorsport Games, a Motorsport Network company, is a leading racing game developer, publisher and esports ecosystem provider of official motorsport racing series throughout the world. Combining innovative and engaging video games with exciting esports competitions and content for racing fans and gamers, Motorsport Games strives to make the joy of racing accessible to everyone. The Company is the officially licensed video game developer and publisher for iconic motorsport racing series across PC, PlayStation, Xbox, Nintendo Switch and mobile, including NASCAR, INDYCAR, 24 Hours of Le Mans and the British Touring Car Championship ("BTCC"), as well as the industry leading rFactor 2 and KartKraft simulations. rFactor 2 also serves as the official sim racing platform of Formula E, while also powering F1 Arcade through a partnership with Kindred Concepts. Motorsport Games is an award-winning esports partner of choice for 24 Hours of Le Mans, Formula E, BTCC, the FIA World Rallycross Championship and the eNASCAR Heat Pro League, among others. Motorsport Games is building a virtual racing ecosystem where each product

drives excitement, every esports event is an adventure and every story inspires.

**Motorsport Games Postpones Third Quarter** 2022 Earnings Release and Conference Call



Motorsport Games Postpones Third Quarter 2022 Earnings Release and Conference Call

## Contacts:

Investors:

investors@motorsportgames.com

A photo accompanying this announcement is available at <a href="https://www.globenewswire.com/NewsRoom/AttachmentNg/f71962d9-5910-47cb-100">https://www.globenewswire.com/NewsRoom/AttachmentNg/f71962d9-5910-47cb-100</a> 8bea-fb840519e22e